CHECKLIST

Bench
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden

Garden
Garden

Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden

Common Name
ArisetHyssop

Giant Purple Hyssop
Nodding Prairie Onion
Common Blue Star
Pearly-Everlasting
Long-headed Thimbleweed
Field Pussytoes

Parlin’s Pussytoes (Plantain-
leaved Pussytoe)

Fringed Sage

Swamp Milkweed
Swamp Milkweed - White
BawarbMitkweed

Showy Milkweed
Whorled Milkweed
Cooper’s Milkvetch
LesserBlue-tndigo
Powny-Weod-Mint
White Turtlehead
PinkTurtehead

Swamp Thistle - Biennial
Swamp Thistle - Biennial
Purple Prairie Cover
Prairie Cinquefoil

Pale Purple Coneflower
Rattlesnake Master
Boneset

Wild Strawberry

Water Avens

American Ipepac
Bowman’s Root
Sneezeweed

False (or Early) Sunflower
American Alumroot
Prairie Alumroot
Maple-leaved Alumroot
Great St. John’s Wort
Beach-head iris
Beach-head iris

Blue Flag Iris

Rough Blazing Star
Prairie Blazing Star
Cardinal Flower

Starry False Solomon’s Seal
Wild Bergamot

Glade Mallow

Ozark Sundrops

Small Sundrop

Upland White Aster
Red-leaved Beardtongue

Foxglove Beardtongue

Large-flowered Beardtongue

Pale Beardtongue

Size

Agastache foeniculum

Agastache scrophularifolium

Allium cernuum

Amsonia tabernaemontana
Anaphalis margaritacea
Anemone cylindrica

Antennaria neglecta
Antennaria parlinii

Artemisia frigida
Asclepias incarnata
Asclepias incarnata
Asclepias ovalifolia
Asclepias speciosa
Asclepias verticilliata
Astragalus nedlectus
Baptisia minor
Blephilia ciliata
Chelone glabra
Chelone lyonii
Cirsium muticum
Cirsium discolor
Dalea purpurea
Drymocallis arguta
Echinacea pallida
Eryngium yuccifolium
Eupatorium perfoliatum
Fragaria

Geum rivale

Gillenia stipulata
Gillenia trifoliata
Helenium autumnale
Heliopsis helianthoides
Heuchera americana
Heuchera richardsonii
Heuchera villosa
Hypericum ascyron
Iris setosa var. setosa
Iris setosa var. setosa
Iris versicolor

Liatris aspera

Liatris pycnostachya
Lobelia cardinalis
Maianthemum stellata
Monarda fistulosa
Napaea dioica
Oenothera macrocarpa
Oenothera perenne
Oligoneuron album
Penstemon cultivar
Penstemon digitalis
Penstemon grandiflor

Penstemon pallidus

Pot Size
47
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
4172 “ tall
47
41/2 “ tall
47
47
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall
4” round
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
212"
41/2 “tall
4172 “ tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
47
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
47
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “tall
47
41/2 “tall
47
47
47
41/2 “tall
1 gal
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
2172
41/2 “ tall
2172
gall
47
47
41/2 “ tall
47
1 gal
2172
41/2 “ tall

Price
$6.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$6.00
$10.00

$6.00

$6.00

$12.00
$10.00
$8.00
$12.00
$15.00
$6.00
$15.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$5.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$15.00
$18.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$12.00
$25.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$15.00
$6.00
$12.00
$5.00
$18.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00

#Start

#end



Bench
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden
Garden

Grass

Grass

Grass

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock

Rock

Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Rock
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade

Common Name

Boreal Jacob’s Ladder
Virginia Mountain Mint
Grey-headed Coneflower
Orange Coneflower
Sweet Black-eyed Susan
Brown-eyed Susans
Royal Catchfly

Starry Campion

Compass Plant

Cup Plant

Grey Goldenrod

Stiff Goldenrod
Heart-leaved Aster
Smooth Aster
Purple-stemmed Aster
Carolina-tLupin

Cukver’s Root

Golden Alexanders

Blue Grama Grass

Rocky Mountain Fescue
Prairie Dropseed
Mountain Pussytoes
Little Lanterns’” Columbine
Rocky Mountain Columbine

Harebell
Pale Corydalis

Shooting Star

Rock Whitlow-grass
Dwarf Mountain Fleabane
Featherleaf Fleabane
Common Bluets

Dwarf Arctic Iris

Kiskyou Bitterroot

Early Saxifrage

Bird’s Eye Primrose
Dwarf Canadian Primrose
Prairie Crocus

Arctic Roseroot
Blue-eyed Grass

Sticky False Asphodel
Maidenhair Fern
Allegheny Fringe - Biennial
Jack-in-the-Pulpit

Wild Ginger

Lady Fern

Broad-leaved Sedge
Goldthread

Bunchberry

Wood Fern

Virginia Waterleaf
Fwinflower

Canada Mayflower
Mitrewort

Size
Polemonium boreale
Pycnanthemum virginianum
Ratibida pinnata
Rudbeckia fulgida
Rudbeckia subtomentosa
Rudbeckia triloba
Silene regia
Silene stellata
Silphium laciniatum
Silphium perfoliatum
Solidago nemoralis
Solidago rigida
Symphyotrichum cordifolium
Symphyotrichum laeve
Symphyotrichum puniceum
Thermopsis
Veronicastrum virginicum
Zizia aurea
Bouteloua gracilis
Festuca saximontana
Sporobolus heterolepis
Antennaria dioica
Aquilegia canadensis ‘Little Lantrns’
Aquilegia saximontana
Campanula rotundifolia

Corydalis sempervirens - Annual or
Biennial

Dodecatheon meadia
Draba arabisans
Erigeron compositus
Erigeron pinnatesectus
Houstonia caerulea

Iris setosa var. arctica
Lewisia cotlydon
Micranthes virginiana
Primula laurentiana
Primula mistassinica
Pulsatilla nuttalliana syn. P. ptens
Rhodiola rosea
Sisyrinchium montanum
Triantha glutinosa
Adiatum pedatum
Adlumia fungosa
Arisaema triphyllum
Asarum canadensis
Athyrium felix-femina
Carex platyphylla

Coptis trifolia

Cornus canadensis
Dryopteris sp.
Hydrophyllum virginiana
Linnaeus borealis
Maianthemum canadensis

Mitella diphylla

Pot Size
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall

47

47
41/2 “ tall

47
41/2 “ tall

47
41/2 “ tall

1 gal
41/2 “ tall
4172 “tall

47
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “1all
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall

2172 %

2172
41/2 “ tall

8"

2172

41/2 “tall

4//
4//

41/2 “tall
212"
47
21/2“
212"
412"
41/2 “ tall
2127
47
21/2“
41/2 “ tall
4172”7
2172
4"
41/2 “tall
47
41/2 “tall
6” square
41/2 “tall
47
212"
4”7
47
47
2172
21/2“

4//

Price
$12.00
$12.00

$6.00

$6.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$8.00
$15.00
$18.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$10.00
$6.00
$18.00
$6.00

$5.00

$22.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$15.00
$20.00
$6.00
$6.00
$6.00
$12.00
$12.00
$6.00
$8.00
$18.00
$6.00
$18.00
$18.00
$18.00
$6.00
$8.00
$10.00
$8.00
$6.00
$8.00
$6.00

$8.00

#Start

#tend



Bench
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shade
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Shrub
Water Garden
Water Garden
Water Garden
Water Garden
Water Garden
Water Garden

Water Garden

Common Name
Common Wood Sorrel
TatHacob'sLadder
Blue-stemmed Goldenrod
Rosy Twisted-stalk

Early Meadow-rue
Foam-Flower

Dog Violet
Boewny-Yellow Violet
Purple Chokeberry
Purple Clematis
Virgin’s Bower Clematis
Shrubby Cinquefoil
Kalm’s St. John’s Wort
Hairy Honeysuckle
Canada Moonseed
Water Plantain

Marsh Marigold

Soft Rush

Allegheny Monkey Flower
Ditch Stonecrop

Marsh Skullcap

Skunk Cabbage

Size
Oxalis montana
Polemonium acutifolium
Solidago caesia
Streptopus lanceolatus
Thalictrum dioicum
Tiarella cordifolia
Viola conspera
Viola pubescens
Aronia prunifolium
Clematis occidentalis
Clematis virginiana
Dasiphora fruticosa
Hypericum kalmianum
Lonicera hirsuta
Menispernum canadensis
Alisma trivale
Caltha palustris
Juncus effusus
Mimulus ringens
Penthorum sedoides
Scutellaria galericulata

Symplocarpus foetidus

Pot Size
212"
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “ tall
41/2 “tall
47
212"
47
2 gal.
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
1 gal
1 gal
1 gal
41/2 “tall
41/2 “ tall
1 ga
41/2 “ tall
47
41/2 “ tall
47

4172 “ tall

Price
$8.00
$12.00
$12.00
$25.00
$15.00
$6.00
$6.00
$8.00
$22.00
$15.00
$12.00
$22.00
$22.00
$20.00
$12.00
$12.00
$18.00
$10.00
$6.00
$10.00
$6.00

$20.00

#Start

#tend



